Pos

© 00 N O O b~ W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Value

UWCSEA East

Stamford American International School
Nexus International School
Dulwich College Singapore
Tanglin Trust School

UWCSEA Dover

Stamford International American School
Dover Court International School
Brighton College

Australian International School
Invictus international

St Joseph Institution International
XCL World Academy

Singapore American School
RULANG PRIMARY SCHOOL
Methodist Girl's School

North London Collegiate School
NPS International

One World International School
Qifa Primary School

Nanyang Primary School

Ngee Ann Primary School

Anglo Chinese School (International)
Canadian International School
Cedar Primary School

Edgefield primary school

GESS

Haig Girls School

Henry Park

International French School
Shattuck-St.Mary's Forest City

St Stephens Primary School
Swiss School in Singapore
Zhangde Primary School

Tao Nan School

Woodgrove Secondary

Points
330
220
210
180
150
130

80
60
60
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



