Pos	Value	Points
1	UWCSEA East	330
2	Stamford American International School	220
3	Nexus International School	210
4	Dulwich College Singapore	180
5	Tanglin Trust School	150
6	UWCSEA Dover	130
7	Stamford International American School	80
8	Dover Court International School	60
9	Brighton College	60
10	Australian International School	30
11	Invictus international	30
12	St Joseph Institution International	30
13	XCL World Academy	30
14	Singapore American School	20
15	RULANG PRIMARY SCHOOL	20
16	Methodist Girl's School	20
17	North London Collegiate School	20
18	NPS International	10
19	One World International School	10
20	Qifa Primary School	10
21	Nanyang Primary School	10
22	Ngee Ann Primary School	10
23	Anglo Chinese School (International)	10
24	Canadian International School	10
25	Cedar Primary School	10
26	Edgefield primary school	10
27	GESS	10
28	Haig Girls School	10
29	Henry Park	10
30	International French School	10
31	Shattuck-St.Mary's Forest City	10
32	St Stephens Primary School	10
33	Swiss School in Singapore	10
34	Zhangde Primary School	10
35	Tao Nan School	10
36	Woodgrove Secondary	10